

## Red Hill Equity Holdings Expands Portfolio with Acquisition of 35 Units in Akron, Ohio

AKRON, OHIO , USA, June 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Red Hill Equity Holdings, an investment firm committed to fostering growth and prosperity in Ohio, is proud to announce the strategic acquisition of 35 single-family/multi-family units in Akron, Ohio. This key move not only deepens its commitment to the Ohio real estate market, but it also signals the firm's unwavering belief in the state's long-term prospects as a principal player in America's industrial resurgence.



In the face of the country's renewed interest in domestic manufacturing and the revival of industry in Ohio, Red Hill Equity Holdings stands poised to contribute significantly to the state's economic growth. The firm aims to provide quality housing solutions, thereby meeting the demands of the burgeoning community. This acquisition further solidifies Red Hill Equity Holdings' presence in Akron, a city celebrated for its rich industrial history and bright future.

"We are thrilled to expand our presence in Akron and further contribute to Ohio's economic revitalization," said Nicolas Mauro, Managing Member of Red Hill Equity Holdings. "The acquisition of these 35 units reflects our belief that Ohio will continue its development as a hub for industry and commerce. We remain focused on strategic acquisitions and quality housing solutions, contributing to the revitalization of Ohio's real estate market and supporting the state's long-term economic prospects."

Founded on the pursuit of excellence and an unwavering commitment to innovation, Red Hill Equity Holdings is elated to be actively engaged in Akron's vibrant community. The firm's latest strategic move builds upon their mission to positively impact Ohio's real estate market and wider state economy.

About Red Hill Equity Holdings

Red Hill Equity Holdings is a private investment firm committed to the growth and vitality of the midwestern United States. The firm is dedicated to strategic acquisitions and delivering quality housing solutions, all while supporting the long-term economic prospects of Ohio. As the state witnesses a revival in its industrial sector, Red Hill Equity Holdings aims to support this economic development by offering superior housing solutions.

For more information about Red Hill Equity Holdings and its impactful initiatives, please visit the <u>Red Hill Equity Holdings company website</u>.

Press Contact:

Matt Butler Red Hill Equity Holdings +1 516-672-7317 contact@redhill-co.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/637693298

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.